Detail schedule for workshop “Multilevel Modelling Method in Public Health”

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:30

Introductions and course overview
Place-based determinants of health
Collecting community-level field data
BREAK

Community mapping tools

LUNCH

Merging community-level data with population surveys
Overview of multi-level models
BREAK

Options for modeling multi-level data
Live demonstration of analysis

Interactive discussion about attendees’ research projects and the application of

multi-level modeling



