Detail schedule for workshop "Multilevel Modelling Method in Public Health"

8:30-9:00	Introductions and course overview
9:00-9:30	Place-based determinants of health
9:30-10:30	Collecting community-level field data
10:30-10:45	BREAK
10:45-11:30	Community mapping tools
11:30-13:30	LUNCH
13:30-14:00	Merging community-level data with population surveys
14:00-14:30	Overview of multi-level models
14:30-14:45	BREAK
14:45-15:15	Options for modeling multi-level data
15:15-16:00	Live demonstration of analysis
16:00-16:30 multi-level mo	. ,